
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLUEPRINT	FRAMEWORK	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,130.60
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Emma txn_K9HKNwn $50.00 $1,180.60
2025-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/30	to	7/6 txn_JxHErBy -$10.50 $1,170.10
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Jelco txn_vgH4E26 $5.00 $1,175.10
2025-07-10 Invoice	to	SLASHN	SERVICES	PTE.	LTD. txn_nEHpenE $100.00 $1,275.10
2025-07-13 Jukebox txn_AWHVQbm -$392.49 $882.61
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_V0HgqYo -$7.35 $875.26
2025-07-14 Koninklijke	Postnl	B.V txn_GkHzqZ9 -$15.99 $859.27
2025-07-16 Tebex	Wallet txn_YRHxG0k $79.87 $939.14
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_vgH4Yz2 -$5.59 $933.55
2025-07-22 OVHcloud txn_a8HM94e -$21.27 $912.28
2025-07-24 GitHub	Sponsors txn_LgHRKaV $5.00 $917.28
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Ditmar txn_2zHOzBY $20.00 $937.28
2025-07-27 Shots.so txn_AWHVdYg -$15.00 $922.28
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Diamond txn_rYHPbNR $20.00 $942.28
2025-07-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_5wHKeBK -$1.75 $940.53
2025-07-30 Cloudflare txn_XGH4vGd -$3.54 $936.99
2025-07-31 Pyro	Inc. txn_a8HMyQ8 -$8.00 $928.99
2025-07-31 Cloudflare txn_BZH07bZ -$1.62 $927.37
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Emma txn_mAHZdzE $50.00 $977.37

WITHDRAWN:	$483.10.	DEPOSITED:	$329.87. $977.37

Blueprint	Framework	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Blueprint	Framework's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


